Done et Rawlins, Wyoming, this 18th day of October, A. D. 1933. 

Frank Schil t. 
Chairman 01· the Board. 

, G.C .Penland. 

D.C.Kinnamen. 

bE IT RESOLVED, by the Board of County Commissioners, by agreement that Carbon County 

will expend to the amount of Seven thousand five hundred dollars, ($7,500.00) from the 

the General Fund end that they authorize the use of Seven thousand five hundred dollars 

($7,500.00) of Bond B. ~oney to be expended for the construction of a bridge across the 

Encampment River at Riverside. 
< 

Done et Rawlins, Wyoming, this 18th day of October, A. D. 1933. 

Frank Schilt. 
Chairmen Board 01' County Comm'rs. 

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Board of County Commissioners, by agreement, that Carbon County